ISO 9001:2008 Certi�ed
HIGH PRECISION SLITS HIGH PRECISION SLITS
Custom and Standard Slit Designs
Table of Contents
Introduction to ADC
ADC’s High Precision Slits
Standard Slits
 SLT-50-P

two provide the ability to scan the aperture in X & Y axis ‘a curtain a�ect’.
Page 7
Ordering information
The SLT-50-P can be ordered with di�erent con�gurations, please use the following codes
provided below when ordering:
Page 8
SLT-50-P
SLT-100-P
High Precision X-Ray Slits with Blade Beam Monitoring (BBM)
For more information please visit the following website:
SLT-100-P is from a new family of slits ADC has introduced. The SLT-100-P is ADC’s latest design that
incorporates many improvements/feedback we have received from hundreds of our customers that
have been using the SLT-100 (Blue Slits). These improvements includes: - Better O-ring design resulting
in a better and long-term consistent vacuum (eliminating any biding) - Much better quality bearing and
simpler assembly - Bigger micro stepper motor resulting in smoother operation - Bigger and better
quality drive screw mechanism for higher precision and better accuracy - Blade Beam Monitoring (BBM)
These high-precision slits systems consist of four blades that are housed in an aluminum body. All of
these slits use standard micro stepped stepper motors that can be controlled with a wide array of
controllers/drivers available on the market. The design incorporates mechanical limit switches.
Page 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
The SLT-100-P can be ordered with di�erent con�gurations, please use the codes
provided below when ordering.
Page 11
Page 12
SLT-100-P-A
Page 13
SLT-100-P-V
X-RAY UHV SLIT SYSTEM
For more information please visit the following website:
SLT-310 is from a new family of slits ADC has introduced and is based on ADC’s previous SLT-300 slits
design. The SLT-310 incorporates many improvements from the feedback we have received from the
hundreds of our customers that have been using the SLT-300 (UHV). The slits is o�ered in 4 standard
�ange sizes as shown below.  The SLT-310 slits unit consists of vertical and horizontal slit mechanisms, a
vacuum vessel which houses them, connected to the individual blades, micro stepper motors with

Page 29
Page 30
ORDERING INFORMATION
The SLT-1200 can be ordered with altered con�gurations.  ADC can easily provide a cost
and schedule estimate with the answers to several questions in the table below.
Page 31
SLT-1200
NEUTRON SLITS
For more information please visit the following website:
ADC has developed the most complete set of high-precision slits for Neutron applications.
• Air or Vacuum
• Micron precision
• High radiation resistance components such as motors, brake, and encoders
• Blade material; (Cadmium, Boron Nitride, Boron Carbide and/or composite structure consisting
  of several materials)
• Blades can go "past closed" without clashing (Overlapping/Zero beam).
• Customized to Customer Specifications; size, blade material, etc.
All of these slits use standard micro stepped stepper motors that could be controlled with
a wide array of controllers/drivers available on the market. Our slits are being used in
many Neutron facilities including: Los Alamos National Lab (LANL), Spallation
Neutron Source (SNS), Rutherford Appleton Laboratory (CCLRC), ANSTO and Indiana
University Cyclotron Facility
New High Precision Neutron Scattering Slits
Page 32
NSLT-100 Series NIST “curtain style” XY Vacuum Slit ANSTO Kookaburra Instrument
Slits
CCLRC Re�ectometer Slits
ANSTO PELICAN INSTRUMENT Slits LANL SMART Instrument Slits SNS Custom SLT-100-30 ANSTO SANS Instrument Vacuum
Slits
CUSTOM SLITS
For more information please visit the following website:
ADC designs and builds custom, one-of-a-kind slits for countries all over the world.
Below are just a few of our examples of the custom slits we have designed, built, and
shipped to di�erent facilities
SwissFEL High Precision Slits
(Curtain Design)
SwissFEL High Precision Slits- 45
Degree
UHV Slit System….with YAG
Crystal
Custom Monochromatic UHV Slits
BL02B at SSRF
High Heat Load UHV Slit System
for ESRF ID11 Pinhole Mono
UHV Slit System for ESRF ALS Copper Braided Cooled High
Precision Slit
DLS I13 Front End Slit
DLS Custom Water Cooled High
Precision Slit
DLS Custom UHV Slit MAX-Lab Custom Water Cooled Slit SNS Custom SLT-100-30
ALS-Slits-Ion Chamber Assembly ANKA- Copper Braided SLT-Slits APS Two Slanted 30 Degree Slits SSRF UHV Slits
Page 35 Page 37 Page 39
Page 41
Page 33
SLT-800-1 UHV Flexure Design
White/Pink Beam Exit Slit System
SLT-700 High Heat Load Water
Cooled Slit
LSU/CAMD Water Cooled UHV Slits UHV, high precision, slit for MAX IV
PAL UHV Slit System APS UHV, high precision slit
Page 43